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I. 

Name of the Company CONSORTIUM VYAPAAR LIMITED 

Scrip Code 11264 

Name of the Scrip, Class of Security EQUITY 

Quarter Ended 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2013 

SHAREHOLDING PATIREN IN COMPLINACE WITH CLAUSE 35 OF THE LISTING AGREEMENT AS ON 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2013. 

l(a) Statements Showing Shareholding Pattern 

Partly Paid-up Shares:­ No of party paid-

up 

Shares 

As a % of total no. of 

party paid-up shares 

As a % of total no. of 

shares of the company 

Held by Promoter / Promoter Group NIL NA NA 

Held by Public NIL NA NA 

Total - - -

Outstanding convertible securities No of outstanding 

securities 

As a % of total no. of 

Outstanding convertible 

securities 

As a % of total no. of 

shares of the company, assuming full 

conversion of the convertible 

securities 

Held by Promoter / Promoter Group NIL NA NA 

Held by Public NIL NA NA 

Total - - -

Warrants No of warrants As a % of total no. of 

Warrants 

As a % of total no. of 

shares of the company, assuming full 

conversion of Warrants 

Held by Promoter / Promoter Group NIL NA NA 

Held by Public NIL NA NA 

Total - - -

Total Paid up Capital of the company, assuming full 

conversion of warrants and convertible securities 
3,000,820 
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f SL. IOf 
No. Shareholder 

Total Number ITotal Number of 

of Shareholders shares 

Number of shares I Total shareholding as a , Shares pledged or o.therwise 

held in percentage of total number encumbered 

(I) I (II) 

(A) IShareholding of Promoter 

and Promoter Group[2] 

(1) Iindian 

(a) /Individuals/Hindu Undivided 

Family 

(b) /Central Government / 

state Government 

( c) IBod ies Corporate 

(d) IFinanciallnstitutions / Banks 

(e) IAny Other (specify) 

Any other (specify persons 

acting in concert) 

(III) (IV) 

2 20 

dematerialized form 

(V) 

o 

of shares 

As a 

percentage 

of (A+B)1 

(VI) 

0.001% 

0.000% 

0.000% 

0.000% 

0.000% 

0.000% 

Asa 

percentage 

of (A+B+C) 

(VII) 

0.001% 

0.000% 

0.000% 

0.000% 

0.000% 

0.000% 

Sub-Total (A) (1) 2 20 - 0.001% , 0.001% 

(2) Foreign - 0.000% 0.000% 

(a) Individuals (Non-Resident) - - - 0.000% 0.000% 

Individuals/Foreign Individuals 

(b) IBodies Corporate 

( c) /Institutions 

(d) IAny other (specify) 

Sub-Total (A) (2) 

Total shareholding of 

promoter and promoter 

Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2) 

(3) IPublic Shareholding (3) 

111nstitutions 

21Mutual Funds / UTI 

31 Financial Institutions / Banks 

0.000% 0.000% 

0.000% 0.000% 

0.000% 0.000% 

0.000% 0.000% 

0.001% 0.001% 

2 20 

0.000% 0.000% 

0.000% 0.000% 

O.OQO% 0.000%11 

Number of I As a percentage 

shares 

(VIII) (IX=(Viii)/(IV)* 100) 
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Central Government / ( 

4 state Government - -, 
5 Venture capital Funds - -

6 Insurance Companies - -
7 Foreign Companies - -

8 Foreign Institutional Investors - -

9 Foreign Venture Capital Invest 
, 
• - -

10 Any Other (specify) -. - -

Sub-Total (8)(1) - -
Non-institutions 

1 Bodies Corporate 17 1624500 

2 Individuals - -

i. Individual Sharesholders 

holding nominal share capital 

up to Rs.1lakh 346 62,200 

ii. Individual shareholders 

holding nominal share ~apital 

in excess of Rs.1lakh 

22 1,314,100 

3 Any other (specify) - -

4 Trust - -
5 NRI - -

6 Clearing Member - -

Sub-Total (8)(2) 385 3,000,800 

Total public shareholding (8) 

= (8)(1)+(8)(2) 385 3,000,800 

TOTAL (A)+(8) 387 3,000,820 

Shares held by custodians 

and against which Depository 

Receipts have been issued 

Promoter and promoter Group - -
Public - -

Sub-Total ( C ) - -

GRAND TOTAL (A)+(8)+( C) 387 3,000,820 

- I 0.000% 

- 0.000% 

- 0.000% 

- 0.000% 

- 0.000% 

- 0.000% 

- 0.000% 

- 0.000% 

- 0.000% 

1,573,500 54.140% 

- 0.000% 

2.070% 

6,100 

43.791% 

962,100 

- 0.000% 

- 0.000% 

- 0.000% 

- 0.000% 

2,541,700 100.001% 

2,541,700 100.001% 

2,541,700 100.002% 

- 0.000% 

- 0.000% 
- 0.000% 
- 0.000% 

2,541,700 100.002% 

0.000% 

0.000% 

0.000% 

0.000% 

0.000% 

0.000% 

0.000% 

0.000% 

0.000% 

54.140% 

0.000% 

2.070% 

43.791% 

0.000% 

0.000% 

0.000% 

0.000% 

100.001% 

100.001% 

100.002% 

0.000% 

0.000% 

0.000% 

0.000% 

100.002% 
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Statement showing holding of securities (including shares. warrants. convertible securities of persons belonging to the category 

"Promoter and promoter Group" 

SL. Name of the shareholder Details of shares held Encumbered shares (*) Details of warrants 

No. 
",. I 

No. of As a % of No. As a percentage As a % Number of As a % 

shares held grand of warrants total 

total Grand held number 

(A)+(B)+ total of 

(C) (A)+(B) warrants 

+( C) of the 

of sub- same 

clause class 

(IHa) 

(I) (II) (III) (IV) (V) (VI)=(V)/(III)*100 (VII) (VIII) (IX) 

RAVINDRA KHANDELWAL 10 0.0000% 0 0 0 0 0 
SUNITA KUMAR 10 0.0000% 0 0 0 0 0 

Total 20 0.0010% 0 0 0 0 0 

of convertible sec Total shares 
I(including 

underlying shares 

Numbe Asa % assuming full 

Ir of total conversion of 

number warrants and I 

convert of convertible 

ible convertib securities) as a % of I 

securiti Ie diluted share capital 

es securities 

of the 
Isame 
I 

class 
(X) (XI) (XII) 

0 0 0.0000% 

0 0 0.0000% 

I 

0 0 0.0010%1 
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(I) ( c) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities of persons belonging to the category "Public" 

(i) and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares 

Sr.No. Name of the sharehold~r N.umber of Shares as a percentage of total Details of warrants Details of convertible securities Total shares 

::;hares·held number of shares (i.e., Grand (including 

Total (A)+(8)+ (C ) indicated in underlying 

statement at para (I) (a) above} shares 

. assuming full INumber of Asa% Number of % w.e.t total number 

warrants conversion of I 

warrants and 
total convertible of convertible 

held number of securities securities of the 
convertiblewarrants held same class 

securities) asof the 

AS PER LIST AlTACHED 

Total 
L-_ L-_._--­ ~-- '------ '------ '-- ­

(I) ( c) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities of persons (together with PAC) 

(ii) belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 5% ofthe total number of shares of the company 

Sr.No. Name(s) of the 

shareholders(s) and the 

persons Acting in concert 

(PAC) with them 

Number of 

shares 

Shares as a percentage of total 

number of shares (i.e., Grand 

Total (A)+(8)+ (C ) indicated in 

statement at para (I) (a) above} 

Details of warrants Details of convertible securities Total shares 

(including 

underlying 

shares 

assuming full 

conversion of 

warrants and 

convertible 

securities) as 

a % of diluted 

~pital 
[i:,~ VYoil.> 
.~ of 

~. \,,~\:l ~:\ 

Number of 

warrants 

held 

Asa % 

total 

number of 

warrants 

of the 

same class 

Number of 

convertible 

securities 

held 

% w.e.t total number 

of convertible 

secu rities of the 

same class 
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Statement showing details of locked-in shares 

Sr.No. Name of the shareholder Category of 

shareholder 

(promoters 

/public) 

Number of locked-in shares locked-in 

shares as a 

percentage 

of total 

number of 

shares (i.e., 

Grand Total 

I 

I 

I 

1 

2 Nil 
TOTAL 

- - ­ - --­ - ­ -­ ---­ - -­

(lI)(a) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs) 

2 



Sr.No. Type of outstanding DR 

(ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.,) 

. 
s..! 

Number of 

outstanding 

DRs 

, 
f 

-

Number of shares underlying 

outstanding DRs 

Shares 

underlying 

outstanding 

DRs as a 

percentage 

of total 

number of 

shares (Le., 

Grand Total 

(A)+(6)+( C ) 

indicated in 

statement as 

para (I)(a) 

abobe) 

NIL 
-~- -­

• 

(11)(b) 	 Statement showing Holding of Depository Receipts (DR's), where underlying shares held by 'promotor I promoter 

group' are in excess of % of the total number of shares 

~ 
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Sr.No. Number of the DR Holder Type of Number of shares underlying Shares , 
outstanding outstanding DRs underlying 

DR (ADRs, outstanding 

GDRs, SDRs, DRs as a 

...,..... etc.) 
, 

percentage 

of total 

number of 

shares (i.e., 

Grand Total 

(A)+(6)+( C ) 

indicated in 

statement as 

para (I)(a) 

abobe) 

- --­-­_ . . -

NIL 
-­- -­
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, . 
LIST OF SHARE HOLDERS HOLDING MORE THAN 1% 

51. No. Name Share Holding Percentdge 

ELECTRICALS & ELECTRONICS (INDIA) LTD. 146000 4.8650 

JHUNJHUNU COMMERCE PRIVATE LTD. 99900 3.3290 

PRAYASH DEALTRADE PRIVATE LTD. 119500 3.9820 

SHIV SHAKTI BARTER PRIVATE LTD. 61500 2.Q490 

SHREEVAR OVERSEAS LTD. 81500 2.1160 

SILVERSON TRACOM PRIVATE LTD. 143500 4.7820 

SITALSAT TRADERS PRIVATE LTD. 148000 4.9320 

SRP ESTATE PRIVATE LTD. 144000 4.t:990 

STUPENDORS TRADERS PVT. LTD. 140000 4.6650 

VIGNESH VYAPAAR PVT. LTD. 121000 4.0320 

VINAY HOLDII'JGS PVT. LTD. 145500 4.8490 

WELQUIN SUPPLIERS PVT. LTD. 252600 8.4180 

ANAND AGARWAL 145000 4.8320 

ANIL MII'JDA 35000 1.1660 

AVINASH PATEL 75000 2.4990 

BINOY PRADHAN 99100 3.~020 

CHAMPAK LAL MONDAL 140000 4.6650 

HIMANSHU PATEL 75000 2.4990 

KUMARJI PASWAN 254200 8.4710 

RADHE SHYAM 77000 2.5660 

2:1. RAMEN CHATERJEE 145000 4.8320 

22 VANDANA MINDA 34000 1.1330 


