Name of the Company Scrip Code Name of the Scrip, Class of Security Quarter Ended CONSORTIUM VYAPAAR LIMITED 11264 EQUITY 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2013

SHAREHOLDING PATTREN IN COMPLINACE WITH CLAUSE 35 OF THE LISTING AGREEMENT AS ON 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2013.

1(a) Statements Showing Shareholding Pattern

Partly Paid-up Shares:-	No of party paid-	As a % of total no. of	As a % of total no. of
*	up	party paid-up shares	shares of the company
	Shares		
Held by Promoter / Promoter Group	NIL	NA	NA
Held by Public	NIL	NA	NA
Total	=		-
Outstanding convertible securities	No of outstanding	As a % of total no. of	As a % of total no. of
	securities	Outstanding convertible	shares of the company, assuming full
·		securities	conversion of the convertible
			securities
Held by Promoter / Promoter Group	NIL	NA	NA
Held by Public	NIL	NA	NA
Total	-	-	-
Warrants	No of warrants	As a % of total no. of	As a % of total no. of
		Warrants	shares of the company, assuming full
			conversion of Warrants
Held by Promoter / Promoter Group	NIL	NA	NA
Held by Public	NIL	NA	NA
Total	-		-
Total Paid up Capital of the company, assuming full			i se
conversion of warrants and convertible securities	3,000,820		100



SL. of No. Shareholder		Total Number of Shareholders	Total Number of shares	Number of shares held in dematerialized form	Total sharel percentage of of sh	total number		dged or otherwise ncumbered
	44	*			As a percentage of (A+B)1	As a percentage of (A+B+C)	Number of shares	As a percentage
(1)	(11)	(111)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII)	(∨III)	(IX=(Viii)/(IV)*100)
(A)	Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group[2]			-				
(1)	Indian			-				
(a)	Individuals/Hindu Undivided Family	2	20	-	0.001%	0.001%	0	C
(b)	Central Government / state Government	-	-	-	0.000%	0.000%	0	C
(c)	Bodies Corporate	-	- (-)	0	0.000%	0.000%	0	C
(d)	Financial Institutions / Banks	~	-	-	0.000%	0.000%	0	C
(e)	Any Other (specify)	-		-	0.000%	0.000%	0	C
	Any other (specify persons acting in concert)	-	-		0.000%	0.000%	0	C
	Sub-Total (A) (1)	2	20		0.001%	. 0.001%	0	C
(2)	Foreign				0.000%	0.000%		C
(a)	Individuals (Non-Resident) Individuals/Foreign Individuals	-	-		0.000%	0.000%	0	C
(b)	Bodies Corporate	-	-	-	0.000%	0.000%	0	C
(c)	Institutions	-	-	F.	0.000%	0.000%	0	0
(d)	Any other (specify)	-	-	-	0.000%	0.000%	0	C
<u> </u>	Sub-Total (A) (2)			-	0.000%	0.000%	()	C
	Total shareholding of			-	0.001%	0.001%		C
	promoter and promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)	2	20		1			
(3)	Public Shareholding (3)			E	2.4			C
1	Institutions	-	-	-	0.000%	0.000%	0	0
2	Mutual Funds / UTI	-	-	-	0.000%	0.000%	0	UM VI O
3	Financial Institutions / Banks	ta Royani ka uz and	motor consideration		0.000%	0.000%	A	Koikata 0

V2

	Central Government /	7			0.000%	0.000%		0
	state Government	_			0.00070	0.00070	0	O
	Venture capital Funds				0.000%	0.000%	0	: 0
	·			-	0.000%	0.000%	0	0
	Insurance Companies	-		-	0.000%			0
	Foreign Companies		-	-	300.000	0.000%	0	
	Foreign Institutional Investors	7.		-	0.000%	0.000%	0	0
	Foreign Venture Capital Investo	-	-	-	0.000%	0.000%	0	0
10	Any Other (specify)	· -, -		-	0.000%	0.000%	0	0
	Sub-Total (B)(1)	-		-	0.000%	0.000%	0	0
	Non-institutions			-	0.000%	0.000%	0	. 0
	Bodies Corporate	17	1624500	1,573,500	54.140%	54.140%	0	0
2	Individuals	-	-	-	0.000%	0.000%	0	0
	i. Individual Sharesholders				2.070%	2.070%		0
	holding nominal share capital							
	up to Rs.1 lakh	346	62,200	6,100			0	
	ii. Individual shareholders				43.791%	43.791%		0
	holding nominal share capital							
	in excess of Rs.1 lakh							
		22	1,314,100	962,100			0	
3	Any other (specify)	-	-	_	0.000%	0.000%	0	0
	Trust	-	-	-	0.000%	0.000%	0	0
5	NRI	-	-	-	0.000%	0.000%	0	0
6	Clearing Member	_	-	_	0.000%	0.000%	0	0
	Sub-Total (B)(2)	385	3,000,800	2,541,700	100.001%	100.001%	0	0
<u>, </u>	Total public shareholding (B)			2,541,700	100.001%	100.001%		0
	= (B)(1)+(B)(2)	385	3,000,800				0	
	TOTAL (A)+(B)	387	3,000,820	2,541,700	100.002%	100.002%	0	0
	Shares held by custodians	307	3,000,020		0.000%	0.000%	0	0
	and against which Depository				0.00070	0.00070	Ü	ŭ
	Receipts have been issued							
	receipts have been issued							
	Promoter and promoter Group	-	-	-	0.000%	0.000%	0	0
	Public	-	-	-	0.000%	0.000%	0	0
	Sub-Total (C)	=	-	-	0.000%	0.000%	0	0
	GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)	387	3,000,820	2,541,700	100.002%	100.002%	9	0
	,		·					O zojkaja

,

Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities of persons belonging to the category "Promoter and promoter Group"

SL.	Name of the shareholder	Details of sh	arac hald		Encumbered shares	. /*\	Details of	warranta	of some	ertible sec	Total shares
	Name of the shareholder	Details of sir	ares neiu		encumbered shares	()	Details of	Wallants	S OI CONV	rertible sec	
No.	agi.	<i>a</i>									(including
	.791			20.00			1000 L	NO 200			underlying shares
		No. of	As a % of	No.	As a percentage	As a %	Number of	As a %	Numbe	As a %	assuming full
		shares held	grand			of	warrants	total	rof	total	conversion of
			total			Grand	held	number		number	warrants and
			(A)+(B)+			total		of	convert	of	convertible
			(C)			(A)+(B)		warrants	ible	convertib	securities) as a % of
						+(C)		of the	securiti	le	diluted share capital
						of sub-		same	es	securities	
ł						clause		class		of the	1
1						(I)(a)				same	
										class	
(1)	(11)	(111)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)=(V)/(III)*100	(VII)	(VIII)	(IX)	(X)	(XI)	(XII)
	RAVINDRA KHANDELWAL	10	0.0000%	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.0000%
	SUNITA KUMAR	10	0.0000%	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.0000%
					-						
	Total	20	0.0010%	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.0010%



- (I) (c) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities of persons belonging to the category "Public"
 - (i) and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

Sr.No.	Name of the shareholder	Number of	Shares as a percentage of total	Details of warrants		Details of convertible securities		Total shares
		shares held	number of shares (i.e., Grand					
		ľ	Total (A)+(B)+ (C) indicated in					underlying
			statement at para (I) (a) above}					shares
				Number of	As a %	Number of	% w.e.t total number	assuming full
				warrants	total	convertible	of convertible	conversion of
				held	number of	securities	securities of the	warrants and
					warrants	held	same class	convertible
					of the			securities) as
						<u></u>		
¥	,t		AS PER LIST ATTACHED					
C.	Total							

- (I) (c) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities of persons (together with PAC)
- (ii) belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares of the company

Sr.No.	Name(s) of the	Number of	Shares as a percentage of total	Details of warrants		Details of convertible securities		Total shares
	shareholders(s) and the	shares	number of shares (i.e., Grand				*	(including
	persons Acting in concert	ļ	Total (A)+(B)+ (C) indicated in					underlying
	(PAC) with them		statement at para (I) (a) above}					shares
								assuming full
				Number of	As a %	Number of	% w.e.t total number	conversion of
				warrants	total	convertible	of convertible	warrants and
ļ				held	number of	securities	securities of the	convertible
		!			warrants	held	same class	securities) as
					of the			a % of diluted
1					same class			share capital
							0 /	OM VYAD
							L X (3)	Kolvata .
				¥			1) [[:	7 200

	AS PER LIST ATTACHED			
Total				

Statement showing details of locked-in shares

Sr.No.	Name of the shareholder	Category of	Number of locked-in shares	Locked-in
		shareholder		shares as a
		(promoters		percentage
		/public)		of total
		1 1		number of
				shares (i.e.,
				Grand Total
1				
2			NIL	
	TOTAL			

(II)(a) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs)



Sr.No.	Type of outstanding DR	Number of	Number of shares underlying	Shares
	(ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.,)	outstanding	outstanding DRs	underlying
		DRs		outstanding
	16			DRs as a
	4	~		percentage
	797	1		of total
				number of
				shares (i.e.,
				Grand Total
				(A)+(B)+(C)
				indicated in
				statement as
	te.			para (I)(a)
				abobe)
	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,			
	_	Tables	NIL	0

(II)(b) <u>Statement showing Holding of Depository Receipts (DR's)</u>, where underlying shares held by 'promotor / promoter group' are in excess of % of the total number of shares



				•	(
* . [Sr.No.	Number of the DR Holder	Type of	Number of shares underlying	Shares
j	′		outstanding	outstanding DRs	underlying
			DR (ADRs,		outstanding
			GDRs, SDRs,		DRs as a
1		"	etc.)		percentage
		4	4		of total
İ			- 3		number of
			i 1		shares (i.e.,
1			i i		Grand Total
			1		(A)+(B)+(C)
Ì		At 1	1 1		indicated in
i			1		statement as
			l 1		para (I)(a)
			1		abobe)
l			1 1		
				NIL	
-				NIL	



LIST OF SHARE HOLDERS HOLDING MORE THAN 1%

SI. No.	<u>Name</u>	Share Holding	<u>Percentage</u>
1	ELECTRICALS & ELECTRONICS (INDIA) LTD.	146000	4.8650
2	JHUNJHUNU COMMERCE PRIVATE LTD.	99900	3.3290
3	PRAYASH DEALTRADE PRIVATE LTD.	119500	3.9820
4	SHIV SHAKTI BARTER PRIVATE LTD.	61500	2.0490
5	SHREEVAR OVERSEAS LTD.	81500	2.7160
6	SILVERSON TRACOM PRIVATE LTD.	143500	4.7820
7	SITALSAT TRADERS PRIVATE LTD.	148000	4.9320
8	SRP ESTATE PRIVATE LTD.	144000	4.7990
9	STUPENDORS TRADERS PVT. LTD.	140000	4.6650
10	VIGNESH VYAPAAR PVT. LTD.	121000	4.0320
11	VINAY HOLDINGS PVT. LTD.	145500	4.8490
12	WELQUIN SUPPLIERS PVT. LTD.	252600	8.4180
13	ANAND AGARWAL	145000	4.8320
14	ANIL MINDA	35000	1.1660
15	AVINASH PATEL	75000	2.4990
16	BINOY PRADHAN	99100	3.3020
17	CHAMPAK LAL MONDAL	140000	4.6650
18	HIMANSHU PATEL	75000	2.4990
19	KUMARJI PASWAN	254200	8.4710
20	RADHE SHYAM	77000	2.5660
21	RAMEN CHATERJEE	145000	4.8320
22	VANDANA MINDA	34000	1.1330

S. Tinochi.